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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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Ceneent AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

260155-01
169447- 85
188610- 42
307669- 82
307669- 82
195320- 59
307669- 82
141051-13
169447- 85
138206- 78
260888- 55
212189-50
141051-13
307669- 82
307669-82
220006- 10
307669- 82
141051- 13
212189-50
308142-70
141051- 13
261909- 09
307669- 82
102665- 39
260155- 01
169447- 85
307669- 82
169447- 85
303930- 29
196348- 20
171079- 68
196348- 20
228696- 67
135667-61
213002- 87
300028- 07
261909- 09
220006- 10
169447- 85
261337-19
308142-70
169447- 85
213486- 86
307669- 82
307669- 82
213486- 86
228696- 67
169447- 85
169447- 85
186761- 36
307669- 82
220006- 10
260155-01
188610- 42
261909- 09
188610- 42
213002- 87
186761- 36
260155-01
130626- 64
205375- 26
261337-19
221975- 39
212189-50
307669- 82
188610- 42
308142-70
261337-19
169447- 85
261337-19
307669- 82
186761- 36
169447- 85

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
PEI REN NOEL
VAN HAVERBEKE JCHNY

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
BULLYNCK DANI EL
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
PEI REN NOEL

POLLI N MARC

NOCBUS LEON & JAN
JONCKHEERE BCOUDEW JN
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VANEENCO JULI EN

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
HOK DECOSTER

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DEHI LLE JACKY
VERLEI JE DAVY -
DEW LDE FREDDY

AMBER

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE

PEI REN NOEL

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
PEI REN NOEL

CASTELEYN PETER
TRAEN MAURI CE
LEFEVRE MAURI CE
TRAEN MAURI CE
VANTOURNHOUT MAURI TS
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
ONDERDONCK GECRGES
DEHI LLE JACKY
VANEENGOO JULI EN.

PEI REN NOEL

BCODDAERT W M J- F

HOK DECOSTER

PEI REN NOEL

DECHERF ETI ENNE

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
DECHERF ETI ENNE
VANTOURNHOUT MAURI TS
PEI REN NOEL

PEI REN NOEL

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VANEENGCO JULI EN

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
DEHI LLE JACKY

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
DENOO FRANS

DE BUCK- BAELE
BODDAERT W M J-F
VEERSCHAERT KCEN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
HOK DECOSTER

BODDAERT W M J-F

PEI REN NOEL

BODDAERT W M J-F
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VELGHE FRANS & KRI S
PEI REN NOEL

Local it

BEERNEM
ZEDELGE
VAL DEGE
DAMVE
DAMVE
VESTKER
DAMVE
KNOKKE
ZEDELCE
SNELLEG
HElI ST
TORHOUT
KNOKKE
DAMVE
DAMVE
W NGENE
DAMVE
KNOKKE
TORHOUT
VESTKER
KNOKKE
LEFFI NG
DAMVE
BRUGGE
BEERNEM
ZEDELGE
DAMVE
ZEDELGE
Z\\EVEZE
SI NT-JO
BEERNEM
SINT-JO
TORHOUT
VESTKAP
CEDELEM
DAMVE
LEFFI NG
W NGENE
ZEDELCE
OCSTKAM
WESTKER
ZEDELCE
VLI SSEG
DAMVE
DAMVE
VLI SSEG
TORHOUT
ZEDELCE
ZEDELCGE
Z\\EVEZE
DAMVE
W NGENE
BEERNEM
MAL DEGE
LEFFI NG
MALDEGE
OEDELEM
Z\\EVEZE
BEERNEM
ZEDELCE
ASSEBRO
OOSTKAM
MOERKER
TORHOUT
DAMVE
MALDEGE
VESTKER
OOSTKAM
ZEDELCE
OCSTKAM
DAMVE
ZV\EVEZE
ZEDELCE
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2
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Ri ng
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304985614
314209515
421366814
306457514
306457714
306329615
314626615
310739615
314200315
302100615
307577115
301642514
312768314
302329113
302326913
303132815
307658015
310735815
301641214
301825715
314873715
309723114
304503912
309693514
304235515
314204215
302331813
314203915
314373414
308147014
306135913
305144914
301651714
309731013
304063315
307738215
309723714
303139915
314214015
306511414
300005815
314207515
306478615
302325713
304771012
306480115
303390415
314200115
314214115
301785215
307661415
300615313
304231615
431449712
306502313
409641211
304071815
301780915
304234215
304012013
315223615
306507214
304097915
301649814
314626415
416287413
301834915
422373515
314209315
306516614
306456814
301780715
314206715
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74 138206-78 POLLI N MARC SNELLEG 3 1 2 302101415 16. 31030 1170.6718 74
75 206451- 35 SEYS GU DO LEFFING 7 5 645626 315088413 16. 26489 1170. 0044 75
76 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 2 2 653562 303283514 16. 33450 1169. 6859 76
77 138206-78 POLLI N MARC SNELLEG 3 2 3 301603413 16.32020 1168. 6051 77
78 205375-26 DE BUCK- BAELE ASSEBRO 2 1 2 421012514 16. 37580 1168. 2894 78
79 261337-19 BCODDAERT WM J-F OOSTKAM 13 10 5 307589615 16. 35469 1168. 0035 79
80 125616- 01 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF VWESTKER 2 1 647958 306343115 16. 30430 1165. 9863 80
81 228696-67 VANTOURNHOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT 4 4 3 303392115 16. 23540 1165. 8025 81
82 102665-39 DEW LDE FREDDY BRUGCE 6 1 2 304748712 16. 37010 1165. 6007 82
83 261106-79 DE PROL - VANHULLE OEDELEM 2 1 655996 307630215 16. 38290 1164. 1800 83
84 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 10 8 4 301834515 16. 31140 1163. 8623 84
85 219787-82 DECOCK M CHEL BRUGGE 8 3 658784 302665711 16.41520 1162. 1498 85
86 169447-85 PElI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 18 8 11 314207715 16. 33360 1158. 8042 86
87 307669-82 VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER DAMME 18 9 14 302327813 16. 46400 1157. 3808 87
88 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 18 2 12 314208315 16. 34250 1157.1125 88
89 220006- 10 VANEENOO JULI EN. W NGENE 15 10 4 303146215 16. 34069 1155. 4564 89
90 228696- 67 VANTOURNHOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT 4 2 4 314349012 16. 29040 1154.9314 90
91 213002-87 DOBBELAERE- DEBUCK CEDELEM 4 4 3 304063815 16. 44500 1154. 2375 91
92 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 5 1 4 301649314 16.31000 1153.7734 92
93 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 5 4 4 301780215 16. 30160 1152. 7885 93
94 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 3 2 650997 302060915 16.39590 1152. 2411 94
95 107384- 05 DEWJLF GASTON OCSTEND 4 3 649050 312364713 16. 38551 1150. 9645 95
96 217380- 03 LANNOO- BALLEGEER MOERKER 3 2 666801 401804715 16.54210 1150. 9468 96
97 207857-83 W TTEVRONGEL DANI EL SINT-JO 2 1 653694 315111513 16. 42580 1150. 9373 97
98 107384- 05 DEWJLF GASTON OCSTEND 4 4 2 311347515 16. 39061 1150. 5905 98
99 195320-59 BULLYNCK DANI EL VWESTKER 4 4 2 306327515 16. 37110 1150. 3507 99
100 171079-68 LEFEVRE MAURI CE BEERNEM 3 1 2 305172614 16.45170 1149.1165 100



